Carports

Ridge Line Left to Right

Size Bays Price 12mm Shiplap Ply Lining
Lining 9mm

2.7m Bays

2.7mx5.4m 1 £1490.00 £700.00 £330.00
5.4mx5.4m 2 £2790.00 £875.00 £410.00
8.1mx5.4m 3 £4090.00 £1050.00 £490.00
Extra 2.7m 1 £1300.00 £175.00 £80.00
2.7mx6.0m 1 £1535.00 £895.00 £360.00
5.4mx6.0m 2 £2880.00 £1070.00 £440.00
8.1mx6.0m 3 £4225.00 £1245.00 £520.00
Extra 2.7m 1 £1345.00 £175.00 £80.00
3.0m Bays

3.0mx5.4m 1 £1590.00 £895.00 £360.00
6.0mx5.4m 2 £2980.00 £1090.00 £440.00
9.0mx5.4m 3 £4370.00 £1285.00 £520.00
Extra 3.0m 1 £1390.00 £195.00 £80.00
3.0mx6.0m 1 £1580.00 £975.00 £390.00
6.0mx6.0m 2 £2970.00 £1170.00 £470.00
9.0mx6.0m 3 £4505.00 £1365.00 £550.00

Extra 3.0m 1 £1535.00 £195.00 £80.00

Onduvilla
Roof

£400.00
£800.00
£1200.00
£400.00
£445.00
£890.00
£1335.00

£445.00

£445.00
£890.00
£1335.00
£445.00
£495.00
£990.00
£1485.00

£495.00

Cedar Shingle
Roof

£800.00
£1600.00
£2400.00
£800.00
£890.00
£1780.00
£2670.00

£890.00

£890.00
£1780.00
£2670.00
£890.00
£990.00
£1980.00
£2970.00

£990.00

Optional Extras

Loglap Cladding

Oak Posts and Braces

Oak Lintels 150mmx75mm
Clear Roof sheet

Tapco Tiled Roof

BROADFIELD
STABLES LIMITED

£24.00/metre
£135.00ea
£110.00ea
£25.00ea

£POA



