Carports

Ridge Line Left to Right

Size	Bays	Price	12mm Shiplap Lining	Ply Lining 9mm	Onduvilla Roof	Cedar Shingle Roof		
2.7m Bays			-				Optional Extras	
2.7mx5.4m	1	£1490.00	£700.00	£330.00	£400.00	£800.00	Loglap Cladding	£24.00/metre
5.4mx5.4m	2	£2790.00	£875.00	£410.00	£800.00	£1600.00	Oak Posts and Braces	£135.00ea
8.1mx5.4m	3	£4090.00	£1050.00	£490.00	£1200.00	£2400.00	Oak Lintels 150mmx75mm	£110.00ea
Extra 2.7m	1	£1300.00	£175.00	£80.00	£400.00	£800.00	Clear Roof sheet	£25.00ea
2.7mx6.0m	1	£1535.00	£895.00	£360.00	£445.00	£890.00	Tapco Tiled Roof	£POA
5.4mx6.0m	2	£2880.00	£1070.00	£440.00	£890.00	£1780.00		
8.1mx6.0m	3	£4225.00	£1245.00	£520.00	£1335.00	£2670.00		
Extra 2.7m	1	£1345.00	£175.00	£80.00	£445.00	£890.00		
3.0m Bays								
3.0mx5.4m	1	£1590.00	£895.00	£360.00	£445.00	£890.00		
6.0mx5.4m	2	£2980.00	£1090.00	£440.00	£890.00	£1780.00		
9.0mx5.4m	3	£4370.00	£1285.00	£520.00	£1335.00	£2670.00		
Extra 3.0m	1	£1390.00	£195.00	£80.00	£445.00	£890.00		
3.0mx6.0m	1	£1580.00	£975.00	£390.00	£495.00	£990.00		
6.0mx6.0m	2	£2970.00	£1170.00	£470.00	£990.00	£1980.00		
9.0mx6.0m	3	£4505.00	£1365.00	£550.00	£1485.00	£2970.00		
Extra 3.0m	1	£1535.00	£195.00	£80.00	£495.00	£990.00		
	-							

